June 2022 July 2022
June 27, 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe_Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 12
567 8 210N 34567 829
Ju‘ 3 2022 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10111213 141516
¥ 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28
{7111:00am - 12:30pm Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner
O'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese

Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30
Friday, July 1 Saturday, July 2
Sunday, July 3

Jim O'Connor 1 11/9/2022 2:57 PM



July 4, 2022 -
July 10, 2022

Monday, July 4

Wednesday, July 6

Friday, July 8

[]9:00am - 10:00am EIM BOSR Monthly Update Call
(https://usObweb.zoom.us/j/83273990765?pwd=MEx2Ni96bDYzZi81VE
ZzWXdxWjh3dz09) - Elaine Hsu <

July 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 12 3 456
34567 809 7 8 910111213
10111213 14 1516 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 1819 20 21 22 23 2122 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
Tuesday, July 5
Thursday, July 7
Saturday, July 9

|
| Sunday, July 10

Jim O'Connor

11/9/2022 2:57 PM




I July 2022 August 2022
JLI y 1 1 7 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 12 3 456
34567829 7 8 910111213
Ju‘ 17 202; 101112 13 14 15 16 141516 17 18 19 20
¥ 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
31
!
Monday, July 11 | Tuesday, July 12
[7711:00am - 11:30am Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner i [[19:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
0'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese
[ 11:00pm - 5:00pm Extended Day-Ahead Market Technical
Workshop
Wednesday, July 13 Thursday, July 14
[T19:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
Friday, July 15 Saturday, July 16
Sunday, July 17

Jim O'Connor 3 11/9/2022 2:57 PM



July 18, 2022 - oo

August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12
3456789
July 24, 2022 TRRTE U B
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
Monday, July 18 Tuesday, July 19
Wednesday, July 20 Thursday, July 21
Friday, July 22 Saturday, July 23

[719:00am - 9:30am Briefing with Southwest Gas Leadership Team
(Commissioner O'Connor's Office) - Matthew Derr

[111:00am - 12:00pm WEIM-BOSR EDAM Governance Meeting
(https://us06web.zoom.us/i/7916956514) -
blamond @westernenergyboard.org

Sunday, July 24

123 456

7 8 910111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Jim O'Connor 4

11/9/2022 2:57 PM




July 25, 2022 -
July 31, 2022

Friday, July 29

Monday, July 25

Wednesday, July 27
[7110:00am - 5:00pm Contingency OM - Jim O'Connor

July 2022 August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 12 3 456
34567829 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 1516 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
%4 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
1
Tuesday, July 26
Thursday, July 28
[7]7:29am - 8:29am AZCC Hearing Room 2
(https://azgov.webex.com/azgov/j.php?MTID=m1abb03cb41124260a5
23edc5ac0847b3) - AZCC HearingRoom2
lj10:00am - 11:00am Pirate Project (A WebEx link will be sent out the
day of the meeting) - Jennifer Ybarra

Saturday, July 30

Sunday, July 31

Jim O'Connor

5 11/9/2022 2:57 PM



August 1, 2022 -
August 7, 2022

August 2022 September 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sg SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4 5 6 12 3
7 8 91011 1213 4 56 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, August 1

[7110:00am - 11:00am Closures of Fossil-Based Generation Plant on
Impacted Communities

Tuesday, August 2

[110:00am - 11:00am Twelfth Biennial Transmission Workshop H

Wednesday, August 3

Friday, August 5

Thursday, August 4

["19:00am - 10:00am AEPCO meeting with Commissioner O'Connor
{Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Cranston, Jennifer A.

' Saturday, August 6

Sunday, August 7

Jim Q'Connor

6 11/9/2022 2:57 PM



August 8, 2022 -
August 14, 2022

August 2022 September 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 12 3
7 8 910111213 456 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, August 8

Wednesday, August 10

Friday, August 12
[]9:00am - 10:00am EIM BOSR Monthly Update Call

(https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/83273990765?pwd =MEx2Ni96bDYzZi81VE
ZzZWXdxWjh3dz09) - Elaine Hsu <

Tuesday, August 9

Thursday, August 11

I.'__“3:30pm - 4:30pm Rio Verde Foothills DWID (Microsoft Teams

Saturday, August 13

Sunday, August 14

[12:00pm - 3:00pm Ted Geisler introduction and discussion
{Commissioner O'Connor) (Arizona Corporation Commission (1300 W
Washington St, Phoenix, AZ 85007)) - Rodney.Ross@aps.com

[]2:00pm - 2:30pm 3pm Plus Power: John MacDonald etc (In person
- battery supplier to SRP) - Thomas Broderick

Meeting)

Jim O'Connor

11/9/2022 2:57 PM



August 15, 2022 -
August 21, 2022

August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

7 8 910111213
14 1516 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Monday, August 15

[110:00am - 11:30am Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner
O*Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese

Tuesday, August 16
[719:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Wednesday, August 17
[19:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, August 19

Thursday, August 18

Saturday, August 20

Sunday, August 21

September 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3
910
16 17
23 24
3

7
4
1
8 0

56 8
21314 15
9 20 21 22
6 27 28 29

Uioo =

111 1
18 1 2
252 2

Jim O'Connor

11/9/2022 2:57 PM




Friday, August 26

August 2022 September 2022
AugUSt 22, 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
123456 12 3
7 8 91011 1213 45678 910
August 28 ;022 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
7 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
- ~ ‘ =
Monday, August 22 ' Tuesday, August 23
Wednesday, August 24 Thursday, August 25

[18:00am - 9:00am SRP Briefing with Commissioner O'Connor (ACC -
Commissioner O'Connor's office) - David Felix

["19:00am - 10:00am RTO Briefing (APS, Commissioner O'Connor)
' (Arizona Corporation Commission (1300 W Washington St, Phoenix, AZ
| 85007)) - Rodney.Ross@aps.com

' [7110:00am - 5:00pm Contingency OM - Jim O'Connor
| P gency
[710:00am - 10:30am Cypress Creek introduction
(https://ccrenew.zoom.us/j/99700793775) - Madeline Symm

[111:00am - 11:30am Southwest Gas / Pinal Energy Update (Comm.
O'Connor Office) - Matthew Derr

Saturday, August 27

' Sunday, August 28

Jim O'Connor

9 11/9/2022 2:57 PM



August 29, 2022 -
September 4, 2022

August 2022 September 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 6 1 2 3
7 8 910111213 4 567 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 111213 14 1516 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 1819 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, August 29

[110:30am - 11:30am Meeting with APS (Arizana Corporation
Commission (1300 W Washington St, Phoenix, AZ 85007)) -
Rodney.Ross@aps.com

Wednesday, August 31
[7110:00am - 1:00pm ACC Workshop- Community Solar

Friday, September 2
[7110:00am - 11:00am WEIM Governing Body - Body of State
Regulators Meeting,

(https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/84759333733?pwd=cTFLTGOxYzcvU3V20H
B1cWxMYIBCdz09) - Taylor, Holly

| Tuesday, August 30

[718:00am - 8:30am Meeting w/Tom

["]9:20am - 10:29am AZCC Hearing Room 2

{https://azgov.webex.com/azgov/j.php?MTiD=m3abe26e33001963f957

caf24048eadfc) - AZCC HearingRoom2
[13:05pm - 4:05pm AZCC Hearing Room 2

(https://azgov.webex.com/azgov/j.php?MTID=m38aa0140038¢bf601e8f

3d7a55ee2dc1) - AZCC HearingRoom2

Thursday, September 1

Saturday, September 3

Sunday, September 4

Jim O'Connor

10

11/9/2022 2:57 PM



b September 2022 October 2022
Septem er 5, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 1
45678 910 2345678
September 1 1 2022 111213 14 15 16 17 91011121314 15
i . 18119 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

Monday, September 5

Tuesday, September 6

[110:00am - 11:30am Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner
O'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese

Wednesday, September 7
[]9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Thursday, September 8
[]9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, September 9
g :00pm - 2:00pm FW: SRMP Review of 2023 WEIM Body of State

Regulators Budget Proposal (https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/7916956514)

Saturday, September 10

Sunday, September 11

Jim Q'Connor

11 11/9/2022 2:57 PM



September 12, 2022 - Bocron iy

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 1
4567 8 910 2345678
1 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
September 81 2022 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday, September 12 Tuesday, September 13

[7110:00am - 11:30am Meeting w/Hearing Division

Wednesday, September 14 Thursday, September 15
[7110:00am - 12:30pm ACC Water Task Force

Friday, September 16 Saturday, September 17

Sunday, September 18

Jim O'Connor 12 11/9/2022 2:57 PM



September 19, 2022 -
September 25, 2022

Monday, September 19

Wednesday, September 21

[718:00am - 5:00pm Contingency Open Meeting (Hearing Room 1)
[7110:00am - 10:30am CASIO Presentation to ACC

Friday, September 23

September 2022 October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 1
4 56 7 8 910 2 3456 7 8
1112 13 14 15 16 17 9101112 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Tuesday, September 20

Thursday, September 22

Saturday, September 24

Sunday, September 25

Jim O'Connor

13

11/9/2022 2:57 PM




September 2022 October 2022
September 26, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 1
4 56 7 8 910 2345678
OCtober 2_ ;022 11 121314151617 91011 12 13 14 15
¥ 18 19 20 21 22 23 2 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday, September 26 Tuesday, September 27
[7]10:00am - 11:00am Meeting with Arcadia - Community Solar -
Biack, Patrick
{7111:00am - 11:30am BrightNight - Orchard briefing (ACC
Commissiener Jim O'Connor} (MS Teams) - lan Calkins
| f12:00pm - 12:30pm Verison
Wednesday, September 28 ' Thursday, September 29

["19:00am - 11:30am BOSR Meeting (Tempe Mission Palms Hotel) ["]19:00am - 10:30am ACC Candidate Forum (Fennemore Craig)

Friday, September 30 ' Saturday, October 1
|

Sunday, October 2

Jim O'Connor 14 11/9/2022 2:57 PM



